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Alabama
Beech, Elaine
State Representative
PO Box 1256
Chatom, AL 36518
elainebeech83@gmail.com
(251) 847-2604

Belcher, Amy
Communications Director
Alabama Dept of Agriculture
6054 Felder Rd.
Hope Hull, AL 36043
amy.belcher@agi.alabama.gov
(334) 799-5050

Brantley, Eve
Extension Specialist, Assoc Prof
AL Cooperative Extension System
Auburn, AL 36849
brantley@auburn.edu
(334) 740-4425

Corcoran, Allie
33 Robin Lane
Eufaula, AL 36027
jac2444@aol.com
(334) 695-7623

Dee, Annie
President
Dee River Ranch, Inc.
PO Box F
Aliceville, AL 35442
anniedee@gtrwireless.com
(205) 373-8248

Johnson, Mary
Director of News Services
Alabama Farmers Federation
2108 E. South Blvd.
Montgomery, AL 36116
mljohnson@alfafarmers.org
(334) 612-5671

Martin, Larkin
Manager
Martin Farm
PO Box 356
Courtland, AL 35618
martinfarm@bellsouth.net
(256) 637-2281

Delegates

Panelists

Arkansas
Ahrens, Chelsey
Assistant Professor
Univ. of Ark. Coop. Ext. Service
2301 S. University Ave.
Asher, AR 72204
cahrens@uaex.edu
(501) 671-2067

Beaty-Sullivan, Sherry
County Ext. Agent-Agriculture
Univ. of Ark. Coop. Ext. Service
421 N. Main
Center Point, AR 71852
sbeaty@uaex.edu
(870) 845-7517

Marsh, Kami
County Ext. Agent-Agriculture
Univ. of Ark. Coop. Ext. Service
801 Locust
Conway, AR 72034
kmarsh@uaex.edu
(501) 749-8924

Wamishe, Yeshi
Assistant Professor
Univ. of Ark. Coop. Ext. Service
2900 Highway 130 E
Stuttgart, AR 72160
ywamishe@uaex.edu
(870) 673-2661

District of  
Columbia
Tesch, Julie
Executive Director
American Farm Bureau  
Foundation
600 Maryland Ave. Sw 
Suite 1000W
Washington, DC 20024
Juliet@fb.org
(651) 485-8024

Florida
Carte, Sarah
State Women’s Leadership Chair
Florida Farm Bureau
14227 171st Rd.
Live Oak, FL 32060
SarahDCarte@gmail.com
(386) 776-1925

Carter, Hannah
Director
IFAS Center for Leadership
PO Box 112060
Gainesville, FL 32611
hscarter@ufl.edu
(352) 392-1041

Taylor, Jennifer
Coordinator, Small Farm  
Programs
Florida Agricultural &  
Mechanical Univ.
202C Perry-Paige Bldg.
Tallahassee, FL 32314
Jennifer.Taylor@famu.edu
(850) 879-6895

Toro, Elena
Extension Agent
UF/IFAS Suwannee Co Extension
1302 11th St. SW
Live Oak, FL 32060
Etoro@ufl.edu
(386) 362-2771

Williamson, Michelle
State Women’s Leadership 
Comm
Florida Farm Bureau
PO Box 959
Dover, FL 33527
ShellBerry@gmail.com
(813) 659-0400

Ayers Elliot, Cindy 
President/CEO
Foot Print Farms LLC
4945 South Dr.,  
Jackson, MS 39209
601-668-5583
cayers2010@att.net

Beyl, Caula
Dean and Professor
University of Tennessee- 
Knoxville, College of  
Agricultural Sciences &  
Natural Resources
2621 Morgan Circle 
126 Morgan Hall
Knoxville, TN  37996-4500
(865) 974-7304
cbeyl@tennessee.edu

Hofland, Caroline Bakker
CBH International
490 Oak Leaf Trail
Suwanee, GA 30024
caroline@cbhintl.com
(678) 316-5613

Scales Young, Camile 
Cornerstone Government 
Affairs
188 East Capitol Street
Suite 910
Jackson, MS 39201
Phone: 601.292.7251
Fax: 601.979.2602
cyoung@cgagroup.com
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Georgia
Berry, Betts
Owner/Operator
Hunt land Farms
546 Tom Hunt Rd.
Chickamauga, GA 30707
berrymej@aol.com
(423) 598-3867

Bertrand, Jean
Assistant Dean Academic Affairs
University of Georgia
102 Conner Hall
Athens, GA 30606
jeanbert@uga.edu
(706) 542-1611

Candelario, Camaryn
Owner/Operator
Young Female Farmers
365 Anthony Lane
Bishop, GA 30621
camcandelario@gmail.com
(706) 769-5530

Candelario, Margo
Owner/Operator
Young Female Farmers
365 Anthony Lane
Bishop, GA 30621
margocandelario@gmail.com
(706) 769-5530

Candelario, Trae
Owner/Operator
Young Female Farmers
365 Anthony Lane
Bishop, GA 30621
traecandelario@gmail.com
(706) 769-5530 

Davis-Frank, Ronni
Legacy Farms
180 Brookview Pl
Oxford, GA 30054
rodeorn@gmail.com
(678) 993-9308

Gilleland, Haley
182 Meadowlark Ln
Fitzgerald, GA 31750
Hgillela@uga.edu
(229) 325-8536

Grogan, Jennifer
County Extension Coordinator
UGA Extension
4590 Highway 37 East
Camilla, GA 31730
jgrogan@uga.edu
(229) 336-2068

Guthrie, Diane A.
State Conservation Engineer
USDA, NRCS - GA
355 E. Hancock Avenue
Athens, GA 30601
diane.guthrie@ga.usda.gov
(706) 546-2310

Holden, Nicole A
285 Tall Pine Lane
Athens, GA 30605
naholden@uga.edu
(678) 332-7116

Murray, Deborah
FACS Associate Dean
University of Georgia
224 Dawson Hall
Athens, GA 30602
dmurray@uga.edu
(706) 542-4860

Purvis, Kristen
Full Time Student
University of Georgia
2050 Lakeside Drive
Athens, GA 30605
kvpurvis@uga.edu
(912) 237-5303

Rykard, Rebecca
660 Barnett Shoals RdApt 226
Athens, GA 30605
rrykard@uga.edu
(229) 319-1326

Stewart, Susan
President
S. Stewart and Associates
PO Box 367
Alpharetta, GA 30009
susan@sstewartmeetings.com
(770) 619-1232

Kentucky
Campbell, Susan
Finance Director/College of Ag
University of Kentucky
S-101 Ag Science Center 
North 1100 S. Limestone
Lexington, KY 40546
susan.c@uky.edu
(859) 257-5934

Lambert, Camille
Agriculture Extension Agent
University of Kentucky
3341 Zion Rd.
Henderson, KY 42420
camille.lambert@uky.edu
(270) 993-5392

Pickens, Chelsey
CEA for Agriculture
University of Kentucky
PO Box 3990 Smith Grove Rd.
Burkesville, KY 42717
chelsey.pickens@uky.edu
(270) 459-1637

Poe, Kimberly
Bourbon County ANR Agent
University of Kentucky
603 Millersburg Rd
Paris, KY 40361
kimberly.poe@uky.edu
(859) 987-1895

Mississippi
Anderson Hodges, Lashunda
Assistant Professor
Alcorn State University
1000 ASU Dr. #750
Alcorn State, MS 39096
llanderson@alcorn.edu
(225) 938-2016

Banks, Carolyn
Director, Small Farm Outreach
ASU Extension Program
1000 ASU Dr. #479
Lorman, MS 39096
cbanks@alcorn.edu
(601) 877-6260

Clark, Sylvia
Extension Associate
Mississippi State University
Box 9644
Mississippi State, MS 39762
shc48@msstate.edu
(662) 983-0232

Head, Susan
Grants & Marketing Specialist
MS Department of Ag &  
Commerce
121 North Jefferson St.
Jackson, MS 39201
susan@mdac.ms.gov
(931) 206-1827

Laird, Samantha
Regional Manager
Mississippi Farm Bureau
874 Clark Circle
West Point, MS 39773
slaird@msfb.org
(601) 573-7913

Munn, Chaille
Communications Specialist
MS Department of Ag &  
Commerce
121 North Jefferson St.
Jackson, MS 39201
chaille@mdac.ms.gov
(662) 379-0892

Palmer, Chiana
Soil Conservationist
4941 Ebenezer Rd.
Ebenezer, MS 39095
chianapalmer@gmail.com
(662) 312-8358

Wells, Jessica
Extension & Teaching Instructor
Mississippi State University
Box 9665
Mississippi State, MS 39762
j.wells@msstate.edu
(662) 769-9744
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North Carolina
Boston, Becky
Assistant Director, NCARS
NCSU
2501 Founders Drive
Raleigh, NC 27695
boston@ncsu.edu
(919) 515-2717

Schwab, Sheri L
Dir. County Operations NCCES
NC Cooperative Extension
2501 Founders Dr120 Patterson 
Hall
Raleigh, NC 27695
slschwab@ncsu.edu
(919) 515-1381

Oklahoma
Cook, Jordan
Oklahoma State University
315 West 6th St.
Cordell, OK 73632
j_cook07@hotmail.com
(580) 383-7172

Doye, Damona
Oklahoma State University
529 Agricultural Hall
Stillwater, OK 74078
damona.doye@okstate.edu
(405) 744-9813

Jones, Karen Eifert
Oklahoma State University
4721 West Skeleton Rd.
Waukomis, OK 73773
karen_eifert.jones@okstate.edu

Plohocky, Katie
Oklahoma State Universlity
330 West 41st St. North
Tulsa, OK 74106
kplohocky@gmail.com

South Carolina
Kelley, Nikki
Director of Sustainable Ag
Lowcountry Local First
1630 Meeting Street Rd., Bldg. 2
Charleston, SC 29405
nikki@lowcountrylocalfirst.org
(843) 740-5444

Kitchen, Stefanie
Executive Assistant
SC Department of Agriculture
PO Box 11280
Columbia, SC 29211
skitchen@scda.sc.gov
(803) 734-2179

Hannah Mikell
Agronomy Agent
Clarendon County Clemson 
Extension Service
103 Sunset Drive
Manning, SC 29102-2904
Mobile (803) 553-7244
Office (803) 435-8429 ext 115
Fax (803) 435-4218
hmikell@clemson.edu

Rikard, Loni
Owner / Director of Operations
Rocky Wells Agri-Services, LLC
234 Fiddler Branch Rd.
Lexington, SC 29072
loni@rockywells.com
(803) 359-9969

Stephens, Jennie
Executive Director
Center for Heirs’ Property
1535 Sam Rittenberg Blvd.,  
Ste D
Charleston, SC 29407-7055
jstephens@heirsproperty.org
(843) 745-7055

Tennessee
Chastine, Kristy
Assoc. Dir. of Special Programs
TN Farm Bureau Federation
PO Box 313
Columbia, TN 38402
kchastine@tfbf.com
(931) 388-7872

Ivey, Jennie
Asst Prof; Ext Equine Specialist
University of Tennessee
2506 River Dr.
Knoxville, TN 37996
jzivey@utk.edu
(865) 974-7121

McDonald, Carol
Assistant Commissioner
TN Dept of Agriculture
PO Box 40627
Nashville, TN 37204
carol.mcdonald@tn.gov
(615) 837-5172

Norman, Rebekah
Ext. Agent III & County Director
UT Extension
1030 Cumberland Heights Rd.
Clarksville, TN 37040
renorman@utk.edu
(931) 648-5725

Stephens, Carrie
Professor, University of Tennessee
2621 Morgan Circle
Knoxvlle, TN 37996
cfritz@utk.edu
(865) 974-4830

Texas
Kimura, Emi
Extension Agronomist
Texas A&M Extension Service
11708 Highway S 70
Vernon, TX 76384
emi.kimura@ag.tamu.edu
(307) 760-7115

Matheney, Kara
County Extension Agent - Ag/NR
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension
1305 E Blue Bell Rd.
Brenham, TX 77833
kjmatheney@ag.tamu.edu
(979) 277-6212

Porter, Dana
Extension Program Leader
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension
1102 E. FM 1294
Lubbock, TX 79403
d-porter@tamu.edu
(806) 723-8426

Williams, Ph.D, Carolyn
Associate Administrator
Prairie View A&M University
Cooperative Extension Program
PO Box 519;MS2001
Prairie View, TX 77446
cjwilliams@pvamu.edu
(936) 261-5122

Virginia
Long, Theresa
Extension Agent
Virginia Cooperative Extension
23203 Front St. PO Box 60
Accomac, VA 23301
tmjlong@vt.edu
(757) 787-1361

Morgan, Kim
Asst. Professor, Virginia Tech
314 Hutcheson Hall
Blacksburg, VA 24061
KLMorgan@vt.edu
(540) 231-3132

Seibel, Megan
Director, VALOR; Virginia Tech
175 West Campus Dr., MC 0343
Blacksburg, VA 24061
mseibel@vt.edu
(540) 231-2375

Williams, Erin
Senior Policy Analyst
Virginia Dept of Agriculture
PO Box 1163
Richmond, VA 23218
Erin.Williams@vdacs.virginia.gov
(804) 786-7157
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